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
  Brick & Frame   Frame   Stucco - Synthetic    Steel Frame 

  Brick 3 Sided   Log   Vinyl Siding   Stucco - Unspec. 
  Brick 4 Sided   Other GAMLS only:   Wood Siding 

  Brick Front   Shingle Siding   Tabby 
  Cedar   Stone   Press-Board Siding 

Community Features(10):   Airstrip   Gated   Playground   Street Lights 

  Boat Restrictions   Golf   Public Trans.   Swim Team 
  Boating   Guest Suite   Gym   Swimming Pool 

  Business Center   HOA   RV Parking   Tennis Lighted 

  Cable TV Avail.   Hot Tub / Spa   Racquetball   Tennis Unlighted 
  Catering Kitchen   Lake   Restaurant   Underground Utils 

  Clubhouse   Marina   Sauna   Walk to MARTA 
  Camper/Boat/Van Parking   Near Beltline   Security   Walk to Schools 

  Conference Room   Near Trails/Greenway   Sidewalk   Walk to Shopping 
  Country Club   Other   Ski Lift   Wine Storage 

  Dry Dock   Park   Snow Skiing GAMLS only: 
  Fishing   Pet Walk   Stables   Retirement Comm. 

  Phys. Fitness Fac.   Stream   Tennis Team 
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CPHB Status:   Active 

  Inactive 

Certified Prof. Home Builder 

Green Building Verification Type:   ENERGY STAR Cert. Home   LEED For Homes 

  EarthCraft Home   NAHB National Green Building Standard 

INTERIOR FEATURES 

*Interior (12):   9’+ Ceiling Lower   High Speed Internet Avail.   Cable In Street 

  9’+ Ceiling Main   His / Hers Closets   Cable TV Connect 

  9’+ Ceiling Upper   Other   Carpet  

  10’+ Ceiling Lower   Pine Floor   Ceilings - Vaulted 

  10’+ Ceiling Main   Private Front Entry   Garden Tub 

  10’+ Ceiling Upper   Private Rear Entry   Gas Logs 

2-Story Foyer   Sauna   Handicap Access 

Bookcases   Skylights   Laminate Flooring 

Cathedral Ceiling   Smart Home Tech   Pulldown Stairs to Attic 

Disp Attic Stairs   Sustainable Flooring   Rear Stairs 

Double Vanity   Tray Ceilings   Recently Renovated 

Elevator   Walk-in Closet(s)   Separate Shower 

Entrance Foyer   Wall to Wall Carpet   Tile Bath 

Exposed Beams   Wet Bar   Tile Floor 

Fire Sprinklers GAMLS only:   Whirlpool Bath 

Hardwood Floors   Attic Expandable 

*Rooms (9): 2-Story Great Room   Nursery GAMLS only: 

Bonus Room   Other   Dining - Separate 

Computer Room   Rec Room   Dining/Living Room Combo 

Exercise Room   Screened Porch   Dining Rm. - L-Shaped 

Family Room   Separate Den   Dining Rm. - Seats 12+ 

Great Room   Separate Living Room   In-Law Suite / Apt. 

Library / Office   Sun Room / Solarium   Master on Main 

Loft   Wine Cellar   Roommate Plan 

Media / Theater Room   Workshop   Split Bedroom Plan 

  Stubbed Bath 

*Bedroom Desc(3):   BR on Main Level   Other   Sitting Room 

  In-Law Suite / Apt.   Oversized Master   Split Bedroom Plan 

  Master on Main   Roommate Floor Plan   Studio 

Kitchen (10):   Breakfast Area   Counter Top - Other   Other 

  Breakfast Bar   Counter Top - Solid Surf.   Pantry 

  Breakfast Room   Counter Top - Stone   Pantry Walk-In 

  Cabinets Other   Counter Top - Tile   Second Kitchen 

  Cabinets Stain   Country Kitchen   View to Family Room 

  Cabinets White   Island   Wine Rack 

  Counter Top - Laminate   Keeping Room 

Master Bath Features (4):   Bidet   Sep. His / Hers   Tub Only 

  Double Vanity   Sep. Tub / Shower   Tub / Shower Combo 

  Garden Tub   Shower Only   Vaulted Ceilings 

  Other   Skylights   Whirlpool Tub 

Dining Room(2):   Butler’s Pantry   Dining / Great Room   Seats 12+ 

  Dining Room L   Living / Dining Combo   Separate Dining Room 

*Basement (6):   Bath   Driveway Access   Partial GAMLS only: 

  Bath / Stubbed   Exterior Entry   Slab / None   Block 

  Boat Door   Finished   Unfinished   Concrete 

  Crawlspace   Full   Earthen 

  Daylight   Interior Entry   Pier 

*Laundry (2):   Basement   Hall   Main Level GAMLS only: 

  Bathroom   Kitchen   Mud Room   Closet 

  Downstairs   Laundry Chute   Other   No Laundry 

  Garage   Laundry Room   Upstairs 

*Heating (4):   Baseboard   Forced Air   Propane 
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  Boiler   Gas   Solar 
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